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Back No. Listing

HORSES

Exhibit
ZICHRONA LIVRACHA

Forestlands Day Dream Believer

Mountain Eyre Waiting in the Dark

Woodlands Park Blossom
De Novo REQ

Jubilee Golden Mantill
Willowlees Rain
Pennbretti Teifion
Pennbretti All Star
Kaimai oddesy

KS Precious Gem
Willowlees Champagne Kisses
Forestlands flame n glory
Sumnerlea stylish toyboy
Clairemont ggs pepperjack
Stonefields Ffansi Pants
BL Fleetwood

Arrandale Nightlight
Dunelm Dragons Egg
Penlowvy Holly

Cotswold Lilac

Cotswold Emblem

Daisy

Rocklans Schocolade
Rocklans Schocolade
Jubilee How Bazarre

Hills Creek Ivy

A&K All In Good Time
Clear Choice

Evantime Dark Fantasy
Thornfield Millie

Manyara 22283

Karamea Sugar n Spice
Juliete

Mia and Mr G

Ellangowan Kookaburra
Ellangowan Zanadu
Greenmoor Infatuation
Jontie

Tammy

Max In A Million

Pagel

Entrant

Melanie Blacklow
Lizzie Daldry

Lizzie Daldry

Becky Ramsay-Smith
Nicky Richman

Claire Stackhouse
Kaaron Meares
Bertie Nicholls
Vanessa Baxter

Gem Carston

Katelyn Henderson
Willowlee Stud
Joellene Robb

Skyla Robb

Joellene Robb

Sarah Woodley
Sarah Woodley

Clara Valle

Donna Morkane
Tarsha Armstrong
Bernadette Woffenden
Bernadette Woffenden
Isla Mulvena

Dafydd Flye

Kim Adams

Dominic Lawrence
Piper Lawrence
Kristin Lawrence
Laura Joho

Megan Evans

Myer Henderson

Bex Glass

Briar Harrington
Liberty Lochore
Susan Fleet

Kayleigh Sinclair-Dockerill
Kayleigh Sinclair-Dockerill
Madeleine Leslie
Cheryl & Petrina Reid
Cheryl & Petrina Reid
Lydia Miller
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Back No. Listing

HORSES

Exhibit

Sparkling Secret Rendezvous
Zaharah El Fire

Sparkling Flying Embers
Olwaka Red Clover

Owlca Red Clover and Secret Wild Card
Eryri Aur Melys

Birch Hill Bindi

Pine-Eyre Top Gun

Eastdale Nicolette

Night Shades KV

Balmoral

Abba Diva Kismets Fonteyn
Kaycee Montego Bay

Frank

Ellangowan Russian Jack
Ellangowan Russian Jack
Rosewood Zakee

Kings Forest Maple

Donnybrook Silverdale

Erewhon Stephen

MG Sporthorse Grande Master Flash
St Jimmy James

GOLDENBANKS REIGN OF TERROR
SCOTTS HILLS REMEMBER ME
CLAREMONT FF FLASH FELLA
LONGWOODS SUPREME MESMERISE
Cavalry Man

Mansfield Major

Opening Night

ST Ammolite

ARLO

Jennazelle Magic Mike
Stoneybrooke Christmas Lily
Cambridge

Rakero Gambler

RMS Crusaders

Tiraumea Little Bro

Rosemoor Eclipse

Glynmawr Alpine Lupin

Dingmac Charleston

Page?2

Entrant

Rosalie Kerr
Rosalie Kerr
Rosalie Kerr

Adele Riddle
Adele Riddle
Phoebe Duncan
Piper Ross
Charlotte Broadbridge
Brooke Wendelken
Harper Wendelken
Tracy Gallagher
Chris Lucas

Helen Meikle
Stella Schouten
Bella Lange

Ella Anderson
Lucy Anderson

Isla Knowler
Stacey Woodward
Arabella Woodward
Corey Woodward
Tina Abbott

Molly Wyatt

Tessa Drew

Tessa Drew

Tessa Drew

Tessa Drew

Anna Brown

Ann Ferriman
Susan Honeybone
Hannah King
Natalie Harris
Jemima Kippax
Olive Cronin

Sue Barker

Amy Anderson
Isabella ANDERSON
Ella Hunt

K K Hume/Neave Roberts

Ruby Back
Sophie Back
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128

Back No. Listing

Exhibit
Couture Il Xtreme

Bencurren Mackenzie Bess

Bencurren The Gambler
Anazeh's Radiant Silver
BELVEDERE TF
Broadview Wordsmith
Broadview Picture
Pennbretti Morning Glory
Random Spur

Ginge

King Leonidas

PL FlowerBomb

BV Angel Of Gramaer
Sparkling Promises Kept
Dorimor Elegance
Village Gossip Girl
Native Snow Warrior
Tallyho Zeus

Ace of Spades MV

VS Njola Rising

VS Valentina

Cool change

Willowlees perfect storm
Eminence

Willowlees Free Spirit
HVP Emerson

Galaxy Vali Girl
Gradhach Ceilidh
Clovelly Fonteyn
Hollybank Barbie Doll
Saltaire Aztec
Ballyclare

Jamie Fox

Eastdale Liberty
Ellangowan Bee Witch
BV Minuet

Pony Express

Victoria’'s Secret

Y Puna By George
Kolour Me

Archie Bear

HORSES

Page3

Entrant

Myla Weiss
Anneke Kraal
Anneke Kraal
Virginia Dean
Cassandra Jamieson
Debbie Schnell
Debbie Schnell
Sandy Mardelll
Shirley Morrison
Brian Shanks
Sophie Gibb

Eva Harris

A Smith/ M Robinson
Susan Honeybone
Monique Brown
Lucy Bennett
Charli Macmillan
Lucy Groome
Hayley Small
Veguvisir Sporthorses
Vegvisir Sporthorses
Willowlee Stud
Willowlee Stud
Amy Tipples
Tammy Cameron
Celine Didham
Charlotte Slater

J M &N E White
Forbes Steans
Leopold Steans
Charlie Campbell
Abbie Doncliff
Mya Reid

Rachel Cooper
Madison Pierce
McKenzie Burrell
Paige Hovius
Amanda Buller
Narissa Mayberry
Amelia Mayberry
Dale Mayberry
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Back No. Listing

Exhibit

NS Hey Mickey

TS Miss Sunshine

Arnie

Cedar Park Regal Man
Al-shamas Dipped in Gold
Southwell Razzamataz
Don’t Tell Ange

Razor

Hokitika Guy

Hokey Pokey

Loughead Tangos Styng
Hardings Twist Like Jagger
Philadelphia

Seattle

Linden Seventh Heaven
Allegros Prince Charming

Allegros Showtimes Master

Mr Silver

Jethro Tull

Jethro Tull

Pandora

Whistledown Ane's Iris
Dyptique 21125
Nevaeh Zaidee

Bilbao

Alpine Belle
Remington Diva

HORSES

Arcadia Farm Lady D'Arbanville

Faylaurs Vegas Warpaint
Gemtime SA Reign on me
FF Lisandro

Boudicca Arrow

Rapahoe rascal

Dakota Belle

Cedar Park Regal Man
Windsor Merrylegs
Accolade golden princess
Maxwellton Georgie Girl
Totally Confidential
Stonefields Wizard
Ellangowan Milady
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Entrant

Elise Mayberry
Eleshia Mitchell
Sarah Brady
Carlie Whitmore
Lauren Jones
Sandy Houston
Angela Mugford
Angela Mugford
Liz Watene
Ashley Mahuika
Kirsty Anderson
Katey Anderson
Kelly Garland
Mary Sheely
Sophie May
Dion Joy

Dion Joy

Olivia McFarlane
Olivia Crozier
Alison Orange
Julia Johnston
Aurora Flynn
Marie Smith
Joanna Hunt
Jamie Hunt
Lucy Coulter
Katy Silva
Natalia Halliday
Natalia Halliday
Natalia Halliday
Janelle Van Roon
Amelia Reveley-Wall
Catrina Macklan
Maisie Graham
Emily Campbell
Alivia Fry
Amelia Fry
Amber Webb
Dyarne Robson
Pierce Family/Jocelyn Mansilla
Millie Hamilton
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Back No. Listing

Exhibit

Ashton Puss n Boots

Mr Bow Jangles

Matanui La Whittaker
Dragonwyck Impression
Lakewood Curiosity
Willow park Blue Magnate
RP Providence

Kinloch Huckleberry
Fanta

The Vodoo Warrior
Wilma

Gotta Twisted Secret
Bingley Luna

Amazing Grace Sisters Il
BP Whisket Bandit
Kahlua's Little Nicki
Hilton

Golden Willow

Misty

Misty Lea sugar n spice

HORSES

Riverview Knight N White Satin

Astek Gustavus

TH Costello

Linden Summer Holiday
Calligraphy

Charleston Lights
Triple Star Asteara

MW Gee

Fazioli

Dragonbach Belle Boyd
KAl KAHA ARCHER

Y Puna Honey

Mustang Tally-Ho
Newton Livery Rascal
Newton Livery Rascal
Ardmore

Blossom

Burt the flirt

The Bay Team

Glen Lie Lisa

Glen Lie May

Page5

Entrant

Isabelle Hamilton
Isla Thompson
Evelyn Thompson
Mrs A. & Vaughan Smart
Lulu Maley

Nova Williams
Charlise Miller
Charlise Miller
Alyssa Chambers
Brooke Watkins
Jennie Van der valk
Rio Coster

Mel Cleland
Mikayla Thackwell
Karlee Whitmore
Saskia Kebbell
Claudia Kebbell
Claudia Kebbell
Maddison Lineham
Scarlett-Harper Sutherland
Courtney Quinn
Maddi Thompson
Maddi Thompson
Ava Ramshaw
Georgia Williams
Sharleen Williams
Lucy Radford

Lucy Radford
Sami Mead

Ellie Jones

Brigit Henderson
Lillian Newton
Bridgette Andrews
Lucy Newton
Matthew Gribben
Archie Grant
Victoria Field
Super Hero
Angela Rowe
Jaime Winter
Jaime Winter
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Back No. Listing

HORSES

Exhibit

Xtravagance

Jubilee Lady Grace
Delaney

Aspiring Heights
Tallyho Ruby
Manutuke

GC Burbon

Ellangowan Masquerade
Savacs Little Samson
Californian Blue
Dancing With The Stars
Wemblybrook Kenae
Vale Summer Rain

Woodbury Goldie
Woodbury Florence
Woodbury Frank
Woodbury Fluer

Jubilee Cayden Pepper
Highland Park
Dragonbach Nancy Wake
Kinkora Juliet

Lynbrook Pocket Money
8Lynbrook Pocket Money
Lansdowne Archer
Picccolo Peekaboo
Cashmere Park Miss Muffet

Baavia Al Zayd (lIU)
Huntingdale Secret Santa
Drumnock Secret Enchantment

Mountain Eyre Out of the Darkness

Greenmoore Prelude
Greenmoore Prelude
Greenmoore Prelude
Greenmoore Prelude
Greenmoore Prelude
Greenmoore Prelude
Afallons Masquerade

Page6

Entrant

Maia Gerard
Harriet Spence
Tracy Hurley

Katie Fitzsimons
Alice Hawkins
Emma Slater

Sam Partington
Henny Brownell
Gabriella Brownell
Anna Williams

Evie Pulley

Evie Pulley
Annabelle Churchward
AJ Durant

Nicketa McConachy
Deborah Cook
Geraldine Cook

Jim Cook

Geraldine Cook
Hollie Southen
Sophie Hemhill

M Phillips / A Pow
Dorothy Lang

Emily Barton

Emily Barton

Emily Barton

Olivia Raisbeck
Cherie Stalker
Tracey Rhodes
Tracey Rhodes
Rhodes/Marshall
Teoni McConchie
Debbie Devine
Debbie Devine
Toni Hobbs Greenmoore Prelude
Toni Hobbs Greenmoore Prelude
Toni Hobbs

Toni Hobbs

Toni Hobbs

Toni Hobbs

Sophia Hodgson-Gaze
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
278
279
282
283
284

Back No. Listing

HORSES

Exhibit

Devlin Smurfette

Devlin Smurfette
Rockburn Diva
Rockburn Diva
Rockburn Diva

Twin Blues Evolution
Stoneybrooke Rumours
Hollybank Sunshine
Braeburn Park Heavenly
Marinara Ricochets Northern Star
Allegros Magic Lucas
Lazy Aches Apaches Delta Dawn
Domino downs Bailey
Willow

Joey

Goldenlane George

My Blazin' Lady
Langnevin Annabelle
Erewhon Ash

Erewhon Ash

Erewhon Ash

Diva

Diva

Twin Blues Evolution
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Entrant

Julia Bedford
Fergus Bedford
Twin Blues Stud
Twin Blues Stud
Twin Blues Stud
Twin Blues Stud
Morrish/May Family
Dennett/Tait family
Sophie May

Katie Hodgkinson
Michael Hodgkinson
Katie Hodgkinson
Zeberdee Stud
Penny Groundwater
Heidi Flett

Alan VLiet VLieland
Gemma Smith
Murray Lang
Rebecca Stewart
Rebecca Stewart
Rebecca Stewart
Adele Lang

Adele Lang

Twin Blues Stud



