

# Back No. Listing

## HORSES

<b>Back No.</b>	<b>Exhibit</b>	<b>Entrant</b>
1	ZICHRONA LIVRACHA	Melanie Blacklow
2	Forestlands Day Dream Believer	Lizzie Daldry
3	Mountain Eyre Waiting in the Dark	Lizzie Daldry
4	Woodlands Park Blossom	Becky Ramsay-Smith
5	De Novo REQ	Nicky Richman
6	Jubilee Golden Mantill	Claire Stackhouse
7	Willowlees Rain	Kaaron Meares
8	Pennbretti Teifion	Bertie Nicholls
9	Pennbretti All Star	Vanessa Baxter
10	Kaimai oddesy	Gem Carston
11	KS Precious Gem	Katelyn Henderson
12	Willowlees Champagne Kisses	Willowlee Stud
13	Forestlands flame n glory	Joellene Robb
14	Sumnerlea stylish toyboy	Skyla Robb
15	Clairemont ggs pepperjack	Joellene Robb
16	Stonefields Ffansi Pants	Sarah Woodley
17	BL Fleetwood	Sarah Woodley
18	Arrandale Nightlight	Clara Valle
19	Dunelm Dragons Egg	Donna Morkane
20	Penlowvy Holly	Tarsha Armstrong
21	Cotswold Lilac	Bernadette Woffenden
22	Cotswold Emblem	Bernadette Woffenden
23	Daisy	Isla Mulvena
25	Rocklans Schocolade	Dafydd Flye
25	Rocklans Schocolade	Kim Adams
26	Jubilee How Bazarre	Dominic Lawrence
27	Hills Creek Ivy	Piper Lawrence
28	A&K All In Good Time	Kristin Lawrence
29	Clear Choice	Laura Joho
30	Evantime Dark Fantasy	Megan Evans
31	Thornfield Millie	Myer Henderson
32	Manyara 22283	Bex Glass
33	Karamea Sugar n Spice	Briar Harrington
35	Juliete	Liberty Lochore
36	Mia and Mr G	Susan Fleet
37	Ellangowan Kookaburra	Kayleigh Sinclair-Dockerill
38	Ellangowan Zanadu	Kayleigh Sinclair-Dockerill
39	Greenmoor Infatuation	Madeleine Leslie
40	Jontie	Cheryl & Petrina Reid
41	Tammy	Cheryl & Petrina Reid
42	Max In A Million	Lydia Miller

# Back No. Listing

## HORSES

<b>Back No.</b>	<b>Exhibit</b>	<b>Entrant</b>
43	Sparkling Secret Rendezvous	Rosalie Kerr
44	Zaharah El Fire	Rosalie Kerr
45	Sparkling Flying Embers	Rosalie Kerr
46	Olwaka Red Clover	Adele Riddle
47	Owlca Red Clover and Secret Wild Card	Adele Riddle
48	Eryri Aur Melys	Phoebe Duncan
49	Birch Hill Bindi	Piper Ross
50	Pine-Eyre Top Gun	Charlotte Broadbridge
51	Eastdale Nicolette	Brooke Wendelken
52	Night Shades KV	Harper Wendelken
53		Tracy Gallagher
54	Balmoral	Chris Lucas
55	Abba Diva Kismets Fonteyn	Helen Meikle
56	Kaycee Montego Bay	Stella Schouten
58	Frank	Bella Lange
59	Ellangowan Russian Jack	Ella Anderson
60	Ellangowan Russian Jack	Lucy Anderson
61	Rosewood Zakee	Isla Knowler
62	Kings Forest Maple	Stacey Woodward
63	Donnybrook Silverdale	Arabella Woodward
64	Erewhon Stephen	Corey Woodward
65	MG Sporthorse Grande Master Flash	Tina Abbott
66	St Jimmy James	Molly Wyatt
67	GOLDENBANKS REIGN OF TERROR	Tessa Drew
68	SCOTTS HILLS REMEMBER ME	Tessa Drew
69	CLAREMONT FF FLASH FELLA	Tessa Drew
70	LONGWOODS SUPREME MESMERISE	Tessa Drew
72	Cavalry Man	Anna Brown
73	Mansfield Major	Ann Ferriman
75	Opening Night	Susan Honeybone
76	ST Ammolite	Hannah King
77	ARLO	Natalie Harris
78	Jennazelle Magic Mike	Jemima Kippax
79	Stoneybrooke Christmas Lily	Olive Cronin
80	Cambridge	Sue Barker
81	Rakero Gambler	Amy Anderson
82	RMS Crusaders	Isabella ANDERSON
83	Tiraumea Little Bro	Ella Hunt
84	Rosemoor Eclipse	K K Hume/Neave Roberts
85	Glynmawr Alpine Lupin	Ruby Back
86	Dingmac Charleston	Sophie Back

# Back No. Listing

## HORSES

<b>Back No.</b>	<b>Exhibit</b>	<b>Entrant</b>
87	Couture II Xtreme	Myla Weiss
88	Bencurren Mackenzie Bess	Anneke Kraal
89	Bencurren The Gambler	Anneke Kraal
90	Anazeh's Radiant Silver	Virginia Dean
91	BELVEDERE TF	Cassandra Jamieson
92	Broadview Wordsmith	Debbie Schnell
93	Broadview Picture	Debbie Schnell
94	Pennbretti Morning Glory	Sandy Mardelll
95	Random Spur	Shirley Morrison
96	Ginge	Brian Shanks
97	King Leonidas	Sophie Gibb
98	PL FlowerBomb	Eva Harris
99	BV Angel Of Gramaer	A Smith/ M Robinson
100	Sparkling Promises Kept	Susan Honeybone
101	Dorimor Elegance	Monique Brown
102	Village Gossip Girl	Lucy Bennett
103	Native Snow Warrior	Charli Macmillan
104	Tallyho Zeus	Lucy Groome
105	Ace of Spades MV	Hayley Small
106	VS Njolá Rising	Vegvísir Sporthorses
107	VS Valentina	Vegvísir Sporthorses
108	Cool change	Willowlee Stud
109	Willowlees perfect storm	Willowlee Stud
110	Eminence	Amy Tipples
111	Willowlees Free Spirit	Tammy Cameron
112	HVP Emerson	Celine Didham
113	Galaxy Vali Girl	Charlotte Slater
114	Gradhach Ceilidh	J M & N E White
115	Clovelly Fonteyn	Forbes Steans
116	Hollybank Barbie Doll	Leopold Steans
117	Saltaire Aztec	Charlie Campbell
118	Ballyclare	Abbie Doncliff
119	Jamie Fox	Mya Reid
120	Eastdale Liberty	Rachel Cooper
121	Ellangowan Bee Witch	Madison Pierce
123	BV Minuet	McKenzie Burrell
124	Pony Express	Paige Hovius
125	Victoria's Secret	Amanda Buller
126	Y Puna By George	Narissa Mayberry
127	Kolour Me	Amelia Mayberry
128	Archie Bear	Dale Mayberry

# Back No. Listing

## HORSES

<b>Back No.</b>	<b>Exhibit</b>	<b>Entrant</b>
129	NS Hey Mickey	Elise Mayberry
130	TS Miss Sunshine	Eleshia Mitchell
131	Arnie	Sarah Brady
132	Cedar Park Regal Man	Carlie Whitmore
133	Al-shamas Dipped in Gold	Lauren Jones
134	Southwell Razzamataz	Sandy Houston
135	Don't Tell Ange	Angela Mugford
136	Razor	Angela Mugford
137	Hokitika Guy	Liz Watene
138	Hokey Pokey	Ashley Mahuika
139	Loughead Tangos Styng	Kirsty Anderson
140	Hardings Twist Like Jagger	Katey Anderson
141	Philadelphia	Kelly Garland
142	Seattle	Mary Sheely
143	Linden Seventh Heaven	Sophie May
144	Allegros Prince Charming	Dion Joy
145	Allegros Showtimes Master	Dion Joy
146	Mr Silver	Olivia McFarlane
147	Jethro Tull	Olivia Crozier
148	Jethro Tull	Alison Orange
149	Pandora	Julia Johnston
150	Whistledown Ane's Iris	Aurora Flynn
151	Dyptique 21125	Marie Smith
152	Nevaeh Zaidee	Joanna Hunt
153	Bilbao	Jamie Hunt
154	Alpine Belle	Lucy Coulter
155	Remington Diva	Katy Silva
156	Arcadia Farm Lady D'Arbanville	Natalia Halliday
157	Faylaur's Vegas Warpaint	Natalia Halliday
158	Gemtime SA Reign on me	Natalia Halliday
159	FF Lisandro	Janelle Van Roon
160	Boudicca Arrow	Amelia Reveley-Wall
161	Rapahoe rascal	Catrina Macklan
162	Dakota Belle	Maisie Graham
163	Cedar Park Regal Man	Emily Campbell
164	Windsor Merrylegs	Alivia Fry
165	Accolade golden princess	Amelia Fry
166	Maxwellton Georgie Girl	Amber Webb
167	Totally Confidential	Dyarne Robson
168	Stonefields Wizard	Pierce Family/Jocelyn Mansilla
169	Ellangowan Milady	Millie Hamilton

# Back No. Listing

## HORSES

<b>Back No.</b>	<b>Exhibit</b>	<b>Entrant</b>
170	Ashton Puss n Boots	Isabelle Hamilton
171	Mr Bow Jangles	Isla Thompson
172	Matanui La Whittaker	Evelyn Thompson
173	Dragonwyck Impression	Mrs A. & Vaughan Smart
174	Lakewood Curiosity	Lulu Maley
175	Willow park Blue Magnate	Nova Williams
176	RP Providence	Charlise Miller
177	Kinloch Huckleberry	Charlise Miller
178	Fanta	Alyssa Chambers
179	The Voodoo Warrior	Brooke Watkins
180	Wilma	Jennie Van der valk
181	Gotta Twisted Secret	Rio Coster
182	Bingley Luna	Mel Cleland
183	Amazing Grace Sisters II	Mikayla Thackwell
184	BP Whisket Bandit	Karlee Whitmore
185	Kahlua's Little Nicki	Saskia Kebbell
186	Hilton	Claudia Kebbell
187	Golden Willow	Claudia Kebbell
188	Misty	Maddison Lineham
189	Misty Lea sugar n spice	Scarlett-Harper Sutherland
190	Riverview Knight N White Satin	Courtney Quinn
191	Astek Gustavus	Maddi Thompson
192	TH Costello	Maddi Thompson
193	Linden Summer Holiday	Ava Ramshaw
194	Calligraphy	Georgia Williams
195	Charleston Lights	Sharleen Williams
196	Triple Star Asteara	Lucy Radford
197	MW Gee	Lucy Radford
198	Fazioli	Sami Mead
199	Dragonbach Belle Boyd	Ellie Jones
200	KAI KAHA ARCHER	Brigit Henderson
201	Y Puna Honey	Lillian Newton
202	Mustang Tally-Ho	Bridgette Andrews
203	Newton Livery Rascal	Lucy Newton
204	Newton Livery Rascal	Matthew Gribben
205	Ardmore	Archie Grant
206	Blossom	Victoria Field
207	Burt the flirt	Super Hero
208	The Bay Team	Angela Rowe
209	Glen Lie Lisa	Jaime Winter
210	Glen Lie May	Jaime Winter

# Back No. Listing

## HORSES

<b>Back No.</b>	<b>Exhibit</b>	<b>Entrant</b>
211	Xtravagance	Maia Gerard
212	Jubilee Lady Grace	Harriet Spence
213	Delaney	Tracy Hurley
214	Aspiring Heights	Katie Fitzsimons
215	Tallyho Ruby	Alice Hawkins
216	Manutuke	Emma Slater
217	GC Burbon	Sam Partington
218	Ellangowan Masquerade	Henny Brownell
219	Savacs Little Samson	Gabriella Brownell
220	Californian Blue	Anna Williams
221	Dancing With The Stars	Evie Pulley
222	Wemblybrook Kenae	Evie Pulley
223	Vale Summer Rain	Annabelle Churchward
224		AJ Durant
225		Nicketa McConachy
226	Woodbury Goldie	Deborah Cook
227	Woodbury Florence	Geraldine Cook
228	Woodbury Frank	Jim Cook
229	Woodbury Fluer	Geraldine Cook
230	Jubilee Cayden Pepper	Hollie Southen
231	Highland Park	Sophie Hemhill
232	Dragonbach Nancy Wake	M Phillips / A Pow
233	Kinkora Juliet	Dorothy Lang
234	Lynbrook Pocket Money	Emily Barton
235	8Lynbrook Pocket Money	Emily Barton
236	Lansdowne Archer	Emily Barton
237	Piccolo Peekaboo	Olivia Raisbeck
238	Cashmere Park Miss Muffet	Cherie Stalker
240		Tracey Rhodes
241		Tracey Rhodes
242	Baavia Al Zayd (IIU)	Rhodes/Marshall
243	Huntingdale Secret Santa	Teoni McConchie
244	Drumnock Secret Enchantment	Debbie Devine
245	Mountain Eyre Out of the Darkness	Debbie Devine
246	Greenmoore Prelude	Toni Hobbs Greenmoore Prelude
247	Greenmoore Prelude	Toni Hobbs Greenmoore Prelude
248	Greenmoore Prelude	Toni Hobbs
249	Greenmoore Prelude	Toni Hobbs
250	Greenmoore Prelude	Toni Hobbs
251	Greenmoore Prelude	Toni Hobbs
252	Afallons Masquerade	Sophia Hodgson-Gaze

# Back No. Listing

## HORSES

<b>Back No.</b>	<b>Exhibit</b>	<b>Entrant</b>
255	Devlin Smurfette	Julia Bedford
256	Devlin Smurfette	Fergus Bedford
257	Rockburn Diva	Twin Blues Stud
258	Rockburn Diva	Twin Blues Stud
259	Rockburn Diva	Twin Blues Stud
260	Twin Blues Evolution	Twin Blues Stud
261	Stoneybrooke Rumours	Morrish/May Family
262	Hollybank Sunshine	Dennett/Tait family
263	Braeburn Park Heavenly	Sophie May
264	Marinara Ricochets Northern Star	Katie Hodgkinson
265	Allegros Magic Lucas	Michael Hodgkinson
266	Lazy Aches Apaches Delta Dawn	Katie Hodgkinson
268	Domino downs Bailey	Zeberdee Stud
269	Willow	Penny Groundwater
270	Joey	Heidi Flett
271	Goldenlane George	Alan VLiet VLieland
272	My Blazin' Lady	Gemma Smith
273	Langnevin Annabelle	Murray Lang
274	Erewhon Ash	Rebecca Stewart
278	Erewhon Ash	Rebecca Stewart
279	Erewhon Ash	Rebecca Stewart
282	Diva	Adele Lang
283	Diva	Adele Lang
284	Twin Blues Evolution	Twin Blues Stud